
100% Guarantee claim, works with ALL Panasonic TVs

The only true Panasonic
replacement remote

 
  

P   
 

 
  

   
  

Panasonic TV
Replacement remote 
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Logistic Information

Model number

Product dimension (cm): 

Packaging type: 

Packaging dimension (cm): 

WEEE (kg):

Product in packaging weight (kg):

Packaging weight (kg):

EAN code packaging Euro version:

EAN code packaging UK version:

EAN code packaging INT version:

Inner carton contents (pcs)

Inner carton dimensions (cm)

Inner carton weight (kg)

EAN code packaging (inner) Euro version

EAN code packaging (inner) UK version

EAN code packaging (inner) INT version

Outer carton content (pcs):

Outer carton dimensions (cm):

Outer carton weight (kg):

EAN code packaging (outer) Euro version

EAN code packaging (outer) UK version

EAN code packaging (outer) INT version

Grüner Punkt

CE

URC1914

22.3 x 5 x 2.3

Blister

32.5 x 14 x 3

0.094

0.195

0.101

8716184059872

8716184059872

8716184059872

3

15.2 x 33.1 x 6

0.652

8716184059889

8716184059889

8716184059889

24

34.5 x 25.6 x 32.6

5.593

8716184059896

8716184059896

8716184059896

Yes

Yes

Consumer benefits
• The only true Panasonic replacement remote
• No Setup required
• Supports all common Panasonic functions like Link, Tools and Guide
• Hard cap navigation ring
• Learning feature allows you to customize your remote to your needs
• Supports all Panasonic TVs including Plasma, LCD and LED models

Technical specifications
• Functions: Volume control, Mute, Power, Teletext, TV and AV Input,
• Guide, Info, Tools, Link, Option, Text, Subtitle, Aspect, Hold Transport keys
• Batteries: 2 x AAA (not included)
• Battery life: over 12 months
• IR range: ~15 mtrs
• Language support: UNIVERSAL VERSION: EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, PT, NL, HU, CZ,

PL, SV, DK, FI, NO, RU, GR, TR, HR, RO, SI, BG.
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